

FOOD AND DRINK SPECIFICATION EXAMPLE

NEXT

Food and Drink Specification

Item Number W08946

Product Name Mansion Bag (Perfect Brunch)

Brand Contact Address

Unit 4, James Chalmers Rd, Arbroath DD11 3LR

Weight 1.08kg

Country of Origin

United Kingdom

Storage Instructions

Store in a cool, dry place
away from direct sunlight

Ingredients

Seville Orange Marmalade 250g

Sugar, Oranges, Orange Juice (from concentrate), Lemon Juice (from concentrate), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Orange Oil, Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 35g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.

Sweet Chilli Onion Relish 230g

Onion (35%), Sugar (27%), Red Peppers, Red Wine Vinegar, Jalapeno Chilli Peppers (5%), Garlic Puree, Red Chilli Peppers (3%), Modified Maize Starch, Lemon Juice (from concentrate). (Also may contain MUSTARD).

Strawberry Preserve with Champagne 250g

Sugar, Strawberries, Champagne (0.7%), Gelling Agent: Pectin, Marc de Champagne (0.3%), Acidity Regulator: Citric Acid. Prepared with 45g of fruit per 100g. Total sugar content 65g per 100g.

Red Pepper & Garlic Salsa 200g

Red Peppers (52%), Sugar, Onion, Garlic Puree (10%), White Wine Vinegar, Modified Maize Starch, Red Chilli Peppers, Coriander, Salt, Spices. (Also may contain MUSTARD).

Scottish Shortbread 150g

WHEAT Flour (WHEAT Flour, Calcium Carbonate, Iron, Niacin, Thiamin), Butter (MILK) (32%) Sugar, Salt. (Also may contain NUTS.).

Allergy Information Contains –Mustard & MILK ALSO may contain nuts.

Nutritional Information

Seville Orange Marmalade 250g

Nutrition Information (Typical Values per 100g)	
Energy	1107kJ / 264kcal
Fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrate	64g
of which sugars	64g
Protein	0g
Salt	0.01g

Sweet Chilli Onion Relish 230g

Nutrition Information (Typical Values per 100g)	
Energy	805kJ / 190kcal
Fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrate	44g
of which sugars	40g
Protein	1.3g
Salt	0.02g

Strawberry Preserve with Champagne 250g

Nutrition Information (Typical Values per 100g)	
Energy	1101kJ / 259kcal
Fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrate	63g
of which sugars	62g
Protein	0g
Salt	0.02g

Red Pepper & Garlic Salsa 200g

Nutrition Information (Typical Values per 100g)	
Energy	426kJ / 101kcal
Fat	0g
of which saturates	0g
Carbohydrate	21g
of which sugars	17g
Protein	1.6g
Salt	1.3g

Scottish Shortbread 150g

Nutrition Information (Typical Values per 100g)	
Energy	2211kJ / 529kcal
Fat	30.0g
of which saturates	18.7g
Carbohydrate	58.2g
of which sugars	16.5g
Protein	5.6g
Salt	0.6g

Additional Information (Y/N)		
Suitable for	Vegetarians	Y
	Vegans	N
Contains	Alcohol	Y
	Alcohol ABV %	1%

Refund Policy

We can't offer refunds or exchanges on perishable goods such as flowers and food, unless faulty or not as described. This does not affect your statutory rights.

